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Albany - 39704

Albany Vanity Light

Color

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Glass or Shade Color

Creating ambiance has never been easier. Straight lines
and sharp angles define the Albany collection. Offered
in Chrome or Oiled Bronze with white frost glass, the
Albany is the essence of Modernism.

e Requires 4 Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)

e Shades are white frosted glass

e Finish is chrome

~ Dimensions
60 Width (in.)
Indoor Height (in.)
Medium Extension (in.)
4 Backplate Depth (in.)
2700 Backplate Length (in.)
A19 Backplate Width (in.)
Incandescent Backplate Height (in.)
60
1.85
Cylinder

White Frosted

35.04
9.61
5.75
0.80
10
10
4.38
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