CRAFTMADE



Albany - 39704

Albany Vanity Light

Color



Creating ambiance has never been easier. Straight lines and sharp angles define the Albany collection. Offered in Chrome or Oiled Bronze with white frost glass, the Albany is the essence of Modernism.

- Requires 4 Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)
- Shades are white frosted glass
- Finish is chrome

Specs

Bulb Wattage	60
Mounting Location	Indoor
Bulb Base	Medium
Bulbs	4
Bulb CCT	2700
Bulb Size	A19
Bulb Type	Incandescent

Bulb Wattage 60
Carton Size (CU FT) 1.85
Shape Cylinder
Glass or Shade Color White Frosted

Dimensions

Width (in.)	35.04
Height (in.)	9.61
Extension (in.)	5.75
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.80
Backplate Length (in.)	10
Backplate Width (in.)	10
Backplate Height (in.)	4.38

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • • • © 2021 All Rights Reserved